
Sorted on Laps

Pos 

 

LTW-O 

1 

 

LTW-S 

1 

2 

3 

4 

PIC 

1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

64 

98 

77 

72 

04 

Name 

Ulises Weyrauch 

Zaal Farhand 

Lambert Su 

Brenden Clark 

Chris Buenaventura 

Class 

LTW-O 

LTW-S 

LTW-S 

LTW-S 

LTW-S 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

7 

6 

Diff 

15.778 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

Total Tm 

7:17.492 

7:34.612 

7:50.390 

8:01.307 

7:38.865 

Best Tm 

47.982 

49.337 

51.673 

57.994 

1:04.476 

Nat/State Sponsor 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 
Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  UMRA 

2WTD MMInimoto Racing Round 1 
Race8 - LTW S&O 

New run 

Race started at 15:54:40 

Apex Counter Clockwise Nov 19  0.000 miles 

1/27/2024 02:40 PM 


