2WTD MMInimoto Racing Round 1 Race8 - LTW S&O Apex Counter Clockwise Nov 19 0.000 miles Sorted on Laps

1/27/2024 02:40 PM

New run

Race started at 15:54:40

	100 00 1010 1110							
Pos 'IC	No. Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Nat/State	Sponsor

									,	
LTW-O										
1	1	64	Ulises Weyrauch	LTW-O	8		7:17.492	47.982		
LTW-S										
1	1	98	Zaal Farhand	LTW-S	8		7:34.612	49.337		
2	2	77	Lambert Su	LTW-S	8	15.778	7:50.390	51.673		
3	3	72	Brenden Clark	LTW-S	7	1 Lap	8:01.307	57.994		
4	4	04	Chris Buenaventura	LTW-S	6	2 Laps	7:38.865	1:04.476		

Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits

Race Director

www.mylaps.com Licensed to: UMRA